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S59
S51
S43
S35
S27
S19
S11
S03
S82
S74
S66
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S42
S34
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S08
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S36
S28
S20
S12
S04
S26
S18
S10
S02
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F73312
F73312.
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F73312.
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F73312
F295501.
F266382.
F266382
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Samples

Country

@D China
@D south Korea
@D sSweden

Mollicutes_[O-2]
Poales

Rhizobiales
Desulfobacterales
Rhodospirillales
Eggerthellales
Gracilibacteria_(GN02)_[O-1]
Mollicutes_[O-1]
Acidaminococcales
Bifidobacteriales
Sphingomonadales
Desulfovibrionales
Ericales
Gracilibacteria_(GN02)_[0-2]
Synergistales
Cardiobacteriales
Bacteroidetes_[O-1]
Mycoplasmatales
Orbales
Gloeobacterales
Nitrosomonadales
Marinilabiliales
Chromatiales
Nevskiales
Rhodocyclales
Xanthomonadales
Erysipelotrichales
Selenomonadales
Corynebacteriales
Hyphomicrobiales
Spirochaetales
Absconditabacteria_(SR1)_[O-1]
Coriobacteriales
Campylobacterales
Saccharibacteria_(TM7)_[O-1]
Eubacteriales
Enterobacterales
Burkholderiales
Actinomycetales
Clostridiales
Flavobacteriales
Negativicutes
Bacillales
Fusobacteriales
Micrococcales
Pseudomonadales
Lactobacillales
Pasteurellales
Neisseriales

Bacteroidales

Order



